Meters and Energy Cost Allocation
M-bus web server
WTV676-HB6035
The web server reads out wireless or wired M-bus devices over Ethernet or the
Internet using a browser.
● Power and connect up to 20 M-bus devices directly to the web server
● Connect up to 500 M-bus devices (2 lines, each for up to 250 M-bus devices)
● M-bus network: Extendable with up to 6 parallel connected level converters per

2021-06-29
Type summary
Order information
Description Order number Type
M-bus web server S55563-F150 WTV676-HB6035
Equipment combinations
The following products can be used together with the web server:
Description Order number Type
M-bus level converter 60 S55563-F145 WTV531-GA5060
M-bus level converter 250 S55563-F159 WTX631-GA0090
RF converter S55563-F149 WTX660-E05060
Web server can read out the following district heating controllers:
RVD230-A, RVD230-C
RVD235
RVD240